to pay for using debit cards is zero while the mean is 67 basis points. For credit
cards, willingness to pay is estimated to be higher on average; the median
willingness to pay is 10 basis points and the mean is 96 basis points. We note that
the mean willingness to pay for debit cards appears to be similar for both the

18

sample of credit card holders and non-holders despite some differences in the
demographic characteristics of these two groups. The average willingness to pay,
however, is sensitive to the assumption of the minimum willingness to pay.

The difference in the willingness to pay for debit card payments and credit card
payments is less sensitive to the assumption regarding the minimum willingness to
pay. The difference suggests that the additional benefit of the payment-related
features of credit cards for this group is around 30 basis points. These features
include the monetary incentives given to consumers for the use of credit cards,
namely the reward points that accrue and the interest-free period.

Table 3: Willingness to Pay for Card Payments
Sample of credit card holders; truncated mean (median); basis points

 Debit card Credit card Difference in
means

Minimum willingness to pay assumed to be:
0 bps 67 (0) 96 (10) 29
–10 bps 61 (–10) 91 (10) 31
–20 bps 55 (–20) 87 (10) 32
–50 bps 38 (–50) 74 (10) 36
Memo items (0 basis points minimum):
Full sample 67 (0)
Sample of people who only hold debit cards 66 (0)
Note: 938 respondents held a debit card, of which 605 respondents also held a credit card

5. Willingness to Pay for the Use of Credit Card Features

5.1 Model

The value that consumers place on debit card and credit card payments appears to
be related to the type of card held. To explore this further, we expand the model
underlying the econometric analysis in Section 4.1 to include both the
characteristics of the respondent and the key features of the credit card that they